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M
2003 3706-36 Grade Correction Var. Various locations
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Milling

Conc. paving

Bit. Overlay

Var.

27’ 8"

40’ 3" Spec. 2360

Var. 7.996 Mi.  (net)
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Milling

Conc. Paving

28’

27’

4"

8"
6.232 Mi.
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